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Apellidos y nombre D.N.I Cuerpo Especialidad

CHINOESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

SANCHEZ BARBERO, MARIA

CORDERI NOVOA, MODESTO

LIANG , AZHU

MA , RUI

GARCIA MEJIAS, MARIO

KANG CHEN, LE

XU , LAN
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 13,653

  9,655

  7,572

  7,016

  5,500

  3,200

  1,000
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CUERPO: 0592 004

05 09 40 47

24 37 40 47

05 09 37 40 42 47

42

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49

40

05 09 24 34 37 40 42 47 49
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Provincias solicitadas:


